
LIST -I 

S.NO 

UST-I 

SNO 

1 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALYA NO.01, AFS GURUGRAM (SHIFT-1) 

REG.No. 

106 

105 

S7 

171 

48 

33 

DSSON VC 

REGNO. 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS II (2025-2026) 

71 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENTS 

ABHIMANYU M KUMAR 

KAVYA 

JENSI CHOUDHARY 

AARDHYA YADAV 

DIVJ CHAUDHARY 

BHOOMI KUMARI 

AARADHYA PANDEY 

DHRUV MEENA 

UNDER CATEGORY -I 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENTS 

FATHER'S NAME 

RITIK KUMAR GOND 

MAHESH KUMAR 

GORI SHANKAR SHARMA 

VJAY KUMAR 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

PARSA RAM 

DEVENDRA KUMAR 

ASHUTOSH PANDEY 

JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA 

UNDER CATEGORY -II 

SERVICE 
CATEGORY 

FATHER'S NAME 

NAND KISHOR 

NO. OF 
TRANSFER 

3 

SERVICE 

CATEGORY 

3 

2 

2 

2 

DATE: 17-04-2025 
SOCIAL 

CATEGORY 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALYA NO.01, AFS GURUGRAM (SHIFT-I) 

NO. OF 
TRANSFER 

0 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

UST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS II (2025-2026) 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

GEN 

ST 

LOTTERY NO. 

DATE: 17-04-2025 

SOCIAL 
CATEGORY 

ST 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

LOTTERY NO. 

oy fauic No. 1Y Kendrya Vidyalaya No. 1 qg t eT, JOUH IAir Force Station, Gurugram ERUMT/HARYANA-122001 



LIST -I 

S.NO 

UST-I 

SNO 

2 

REG.No. 

108 

21 

193 

REG N. 

171 

148 

130 

151 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALYA NO.01, AFS GURUGRAM (SHIFT-I) 

100 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS IlI (2025-2026) 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 

ADMSSION lv2r 

ABHIMANYU M KUMAR 

SAHEJDEEP KAUR 

YASHIKA 

RONIT 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 

AARDHYA YADAV 

DIMJ CHAUDHARY 

PRYAMVADA 

KHERISHA YADAV 

YASHVIAN 

UNDER SC SHORT FALL 

ROHIT SHARMA 

FATHER'S NAME 

VICE 

MAHESH KUMAR 

BALJEET SINGH 

SUNNY 

RAVINDER SINGH 

FATHER'S NAME 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

PARSARAM 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALYA NO.01, AFS GURUGRAM (SHIFT-I) 
LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS IlII (2025-2026) 

UNDER OBC-NCL SHORT FALL 

ANIL KUMAR 

NAV BHARAT 

BHOOP SINGH 

SERVICE 
CATEGORY 

RAVINDER SHARMA 

V 

V 

SERVICE 
CATEGORY 

SOCIAL 
CATEGORY 

V 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SOCIAL 
CATEGORY 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NÇC 
OBC-NCL 

DATE: 17-04-2025 

LOTTERY NO. 

TgÁ I Principal 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DATE: 17-04-2025 

LOTTERY NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

PRINCIPAL 

o faec4 No. 1/ Kandriyà Vldyalaya No. 1 qy tT C, T9" /Air Force Station, Gurugram afu/HARYANA-122001 



PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALYA NO.01, AFS GURUGRAM (SHIFT-I) 

UST-I 

S. NO 

UST-1 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISsION IN CLASS II (2025-2026) 

$.NO 

REG No. 

130 

REG No. 

SNESSION VC 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENTS 

178 

ntubs 

PRIYAMVADA 

SEHAJDEEP 
KAUR 

FATHER'S NAME 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENTS 

ANIL KUMAR 

DHANI 
BHARADWAJ 

BALJEET SINGH 

UST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISsION IN CLASS III (2025-2026) 

FATHER'S NAME 

UNDER CATEGORY II 

JYANT DEV 
SHARMA 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALYA NO.01, AFS GURUGRAM (SHIFT-1) 

VICE 

SERVICE 
CATEGORY 

PRINC1 

NO. OF 
TRANSFER 

UNDER CATEGORY IV 

SERVICE 
CATEGORY 

IV 

DATE: 17-04-2025 

SOCIAL 
CATEGORY 

NO. OF 
TRANSFER 

OBC-NCL 

SC 

Sd IPrincipat 

LOTTERY 

DATE: 17-04-2025 

SOCIAL 
CATEGORY 

SEN 

NO. 

| 

10 

11 

LOTTERY 
NO. 

12 

ontu ftuI No. 1/ Kendriya Vidyalaya No. 1 
qg C, raTH IAir Force Station, Gurugr§m 
ERUMI/HARYANA-122001 



LIST-I 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALYA NO.01, AFS GURUGRAM (SHIFT-) 

S.NO. 

MISSION C 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS II (2026-2026) 

REG.No. 

134 

104 

183 

158 

UNDER CATEGORYV 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENTS 

AARADHYA SAINI 

MANVIK 

VIVEK KUMAR 

KAVYA 

SIDDHI TIWARI 

DARPIT 

JIYA 

FATHER'S NAME 

MANISH SAINI 

RAHUL VERMA 

PRABHU 
RAUNIYAR 

VIRENDER 

ROHIT TIWARI 

MONU 

SHAKTI KUMAR 

SERVICE 
CATEGORY 

> 

DATE:17-04-2025 

rard /Principal 

soCIAL 
CATEGORY 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

LOTTERY NO. 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

ftec No. 1/ Kendriya Vidyalaya No. 1 q H RG, TOUH /Air Force Station, Gurugram BRuMI/HARYANA-122001 
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