### PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALYA NO.01, AFS GURUGRAM (SHIFT-I)

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS III (2025-2026)

ST - I UNDER CATEGORY - I						DATE: 17-04-2025			
S.NO	REG.No.	NAME OF THE STUDENTS	FATHER'S NAME	SERVICE CATEGORY	NO. OF TRANSFER	SOCIAL CATEGORY	LOTTERY NO.		
,	106	ABHIMANYU M KUMAR	MAHESH KUMAR	1	3	sc	1		
2	105	KAVYA	GORI SHANKAR SHARMA	1	3	GEN	2		
3	57	JENSI CHOUDHARY	VIJAY KUMAR	1	3	GEN	3		
4	171	AARDHYA YADAV	PRADEEP KUMAR	ı	2	OBC-NCL	4		
5	148	DIVIJ CHAUDHARY	PARSA RAM	1	2	OBC-NCL	5		
6	33	BHOOMI KUMARI	DEVENDRA KUMAR	1	2	GEN	6		
7	62	AARADHYA PANDEY	ASHUTOSH PANDEY	1	2	GEN	7		
8	90	DHRUV MEENA	JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA	1	1	ST	8		

## PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALYA NO.01, AFS GURUGRAM (SHIFT-I)

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS III (2025-2026)

IST-I		U	UNDER CATEGORY - II			DATE: 17-04-2025			
S.NO	REG.No.	NAME OF THE STUDENTS	FATHER'S NAME	SERVICE CATEGORY	NO. OF TRANSFER	SOCIAL CATEGORY	LOTTERY NO.		
1	71	RITIK KUMAR GOND	NAND KISHOR	II	0	ST	9		

प्राचार्य / Principa

केन्द्रीय विद्यालय No. 19 Kendriya Vidyalaya No. 1 वायु सेना स्थल, गुरूग्राम /Air Force Station, Gurugram हरियाणा/HARYANA-122001

## PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALYA NO.01, AFS GURUGRAM (SHIFT-I) LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS III (2025-2026)

LIST - I		UN	IDER SC SHORT FALL			DATE: 17-04-2025
S.NO	REG.No.	NAME OF THE STUDENTS	FATHER'S NAME	SERVICE CATEGORY	SOCIAL CATEGORY	LOTTERY NO
1	106	ABHIMANYU M KUMAR	MAHESH KUMAR	1	sc	1
2	98	SAHEJDEEP KAUR	BALJEET SINGH	III	sc	2
3	21	YASHIKA	SUNNY	V	sc	3
4	193	RONIT	RAVINDER SINGH	V	sc	4

# PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALYA NO.01, AFS GURUGRAM (SHIFT-I) LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS III (2025-2026)

JST-I		UI	NDER OBC-NCL SHORT FAL	L		DATE: 17-04-2025
S.NO	REG.No.	NAME OF THE STUDENTS	FATHER'S NAME	SERVICE CATEGORY	SOCIAL CATEGORY	LOTTERY NO.
1	171	AARDHYA YADAV	PRADEEP KUMAR	1	OBC-NCL	1
2	148	DIVIJ CHAUDHARY	PARSA RAM	I	OBC-NCL	2
3	130	PRIYAMVADA	ANIL KUMAR	III	OBC-NCL	3
4	151	KHERISHA YADAV	NAV BHARAT	V	OBC-NCL	4
5	88	YASHVIAN	BHOOP SINGH	V	OBC-NCC	5
6	100	ROHIT SHARMA	RAVINDER SHARMA	V	OBC-NCL	6

प्राचार्य / Principal

केन्द्रीय विद्यालय No. 1 / Kendriya Vidyalaya No. 1 वायु सेना स्थल, गुरूग्राम /Air Force Station, Gurugram हरियाणा / HARYANA-122001

#### PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALYA NO.01, AFS GURUGRAM (SHIFT-I)

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS III (2025-2026)

LIST - I

**UNDER CATEGORY III** 

DATE: 17-04-2025

S.NO	REG.No.	NAME OF THE STUDENTS	FATHER'S NAME	SERVICE CATEGORY	NO. OF TRANSFER	SOCIAL CATEGORY	LOTTERY NO.
•	130	PRIYAMVADA	ANIL KUMAR	III	0	OBC-NCL	10
2	98	SEHAJDEEP KAUR	BALJEET SINGH	Ш	0	sc	11

### PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALYA NO.01, AFS GURUGRAM (SHIFT-I)

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS III (2025-2026)

LIST - I

**UNDER CATEGORY IV** 

DATE: 17-04-2025

S.NO.	REG.No.	NAME OF THE STUDENTS	FATHER'S NAME	SERVICE CATEGORY	NO. OF TRANSFER	SOCIAL CATEGORY	LOTTERY NO.
1	178	DHANI BHARADWAJ	JYANT DEV SHARMA	IV	0	GEN	12

ASMISSION IC

VICE PRINCIPAL

प्राचार्य / Principal

केन्द्रीय विद्यालय No. 1 / Kendriya Vidyalaya No. 1 वायु सेना स्थल, गुरूग्राम / Air Force Station, Gurugram

हरियाणा / HARYANA-122001

#### PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALYA NO.01, AFS GURUGRAM (SHIFT-I)

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS III (2025-2026)

LIST-I

#### UNDER CATEGORY V

DATE: 17-04-2025

3.NO.	REG.No.	NAME OF THE STUDENTS	FATHER'S NAME	SERVICE CATEGORY	SOCIAL CATEGORY	LOTTERY NO.
•	134	AARADHYA SAINI	MANISH SAINI	v	OBC-NCL	13
2	65	MANVIK	RAHUL VERMA	v	GEN	14
3	104	VIVEK KUMAR	PRABHU RAUNIYAR	٧	GEN	15
•	82	KAVYA	VIRENDER	V	sc	16
6	99	SIDDHI TIWARI	ROHIT TIWARI	٧	GEN	17
6	183	DARPIT	MONU	٧	OBC-NCL	18
7	158	AYIL	SHAKTI KUMAR	V	OBC-NCL	19

P 17/4/2

VICE PRINCIPAL TIME

प्राचार्य / Principal

केन्द्रीय विद्यालय No. 1/Kendriya Vidyalaya No. 1 वायु सेना स्थल, गुरूग्राम /Air Force Station, Gurugram हरियाणा/HARYANA-122001